X"owUn 'X 200NnO0 YIy' NIYY
18.10.2020-17.1.2021 -:n>* XN A
ZOOM - | o"pnn X"own ‘X "0vono
DIN'N AN ZOOMa m"pn! yiy''a niyy
D'¥INN DY UXIN

1970
TN Tiwna niyy o Email
n7'onma
D1-394 | 9901888 | 15:00-16:00 | 'x samyas@braude.ac.il
D1-394 | 9901888 | 12:00-13:00 T samyas@braude.ac.il

D2 pw' nTayn | 9901735

:30-12: ' .ac.i
DIT2 WXAN DXNY 21N 10:30-12:10 2 erella@braude.ac.il
D1-398 | 9901944 | 10:00-12:00 P davida@braude.ac.il
D235 | 9901830 | 08:30-10:00 | 2 ubenhana@braude.ac.il
D2 pw' nTayn | 9901786 | 08:30-10:30 | 'n bborit@braude.ac.il

Mo yna | -----------

YN DIND NN ) ]
11:30-12:30 | 71 gabigor@gmail.com
D3-401 | 9901943 | 14:00-15:00 | "a sgazit@braude.ac.il
D3-405 | 9086467 | 10:00-12:00 | "a irenag@braude.ac.il
D1-394 | 9901719 . . . .
(P423) P ovan 1Tm 10:30-11:15 | 2 ayelet@braude.ac.il
D1-394 | 9901719 .
:30-09: ' .ac.
(P423) P o 1Tm 08:30-09:15 | '71 ayelet@braude.ac.il
M oxan 2N 11:30-12:30 | 7 gabigor@gmail.com
WNIN DIX' AN
D200 | 9901818 | 10:30-11:30 | 1 davidgildin@msn.com
298-D1 . )
:00-16: ' .ac.
AR NOTINY AFNNN TIUN 9901736 | 15:00-16:50 | " avi@braude.ac.il
M-x107 | 9901985 | 13:00-14:00 | " linda@braude.ac.il
M-x107 | 9901985 | 13:00-14:00 P linda@braude.ac.il
D1 np'wo?o nTavn | 9901755 | 12:30 nywa | T eweinger@braude.ac.il
L o'y 770 7N X DIND AN | - 15:50-16:50 T AlexZ@iscar.co.il
MorxymAatn | - 10:30-11:20 | 'n jehad.haick@gmail.com
MaoxmAan | - 21:50 nywa . .
T eranh@braude.ac.il
(uxn DIN'M naIn) AAY'WUN INX

3D-402 072- | 13:00-15:00 2 eli.hanukah@braude.ac.il

2463664
D1-398 | 9901903 | 16:00-17:00 | 'x yifrach@braude.ac.il
D1-398 | 9901903 | 12:50-13:40 T yifrach@braude.ac.il
D308 ImTa'7a wxn DiIkma | - 13:50-14:40 | 'X shaii2508 @gmail.com
D2 pw' n1avn | 9901812 | 08:30-10:00 2 ramim@braude.ac.il
2"NITD 10T UXIN DIN' DAIN 13:00-14:00 | 7 navotn@braude.ac.il

9901893
o 15:00-16:00 | 'n ellel@braude.ac.il

MoxmaTnY"'Nm e | e

adhamsalih@gmail.com

D200 9086466 | 13:50-15:40 | 'x

YUNIN DIN'M DN | - 16:00-17:00 T sigler@gqalil.org.il

015 DY
mNo
Da}e)

N7NRIN

mT
AIXR

nnMIxR

kbl

Ny

N

n7R
nmR
[ab!
T
N

Ny
Y
1"ar
RRslebyIN

TRNA

1y

ATYIR
("78)

Ny
Ny

v

m

X1

n7x

DNTR

vy

nnSvn nv

N7X0 12X
N7X0 12X

-0TOWIT'R
J7on

"OWNDIN
pn-2

|"m2-]INA

NTM

nm

|nuiA

|"owTIA

|"owTIA

T
T2
n"nm -o"

paRiy]
pambl]
)
11T

J'XN

waln

nonn

n1o!
n1o!

el

on

nial

"7

n7x0

Ry>1}

NN
ANIT

D15
D15

D11

D51
D10
D13

34D

D92
D119

D32

D32

D34

D146

D74

D17
D24
D37

D116

D50

D71
D71
EM570

D73

D27

M1005

D9

D44


mailto:samyas@braude.ac.il
mailto:samyas@braude.ac.il
mailto:erella@braude.ac.il
mailto:dalperst@braude.ac.il
mailto:dalperst@braude.ac.il
mailto:dalperst@braude.ac.il
mailto:ubenhana@braude.ac.il
mailto:ubenhana@braude.ac.il
mailto:ubenhana@braude.ac.il
mailto:bborit@braude.ac.il
mailto:gabigor@gmail.com
mailto:sgazit@braude.ac.il
mailto:irenag@braude.ac.il
mailto:ayelet@braude.ac.il
mailto:ayelet@braude.ac.il
mailto:gabigor@gmail.com
mailto:davidgildin@msn.com
mailto:avi@braude.ac.il
mailto:linda@braude.ac.il
mailto:linda@braude.ac.il
mailto:eweinger@braude.ac.il
mailto:AlexZ@iscar.co.il
mailto:jehad.haick@gmail.com
mailto:eranh@braude.ac.il
mailto:eli.hanukah@braude.ac.il
mailto:yifrach@braude.ac.il
mailto:yifrach@braude.ac.il
mailto:shaii2508@gmail.com
mailto:ramims08@gmail.com
mailto:ramims08@gmail.com
mailto:ramims08@gmail.com
mailto:navotn@braude.ac.il
mailto:ellel@braude.ac.il
mailto:adhamsalih@gmail.com
mailto:sigler@galil.org.il

D2 pw nmayn | 9901767 | 13:50-15:40 | 71 shaulsal@braude.ac.il Ny |mizo D137

M o'¥n aTn 0086466 16:00-18:00 | 'x Avishagp@braude.ac.il AWIN 0179 D49

M312 | 9901887 | 10:30-11:30 2 vchechik@braude.ac.il AT Y'Y D12

D1-397 | 9901709 | 11:00-13:00 | '~ shaloms@braude.ac.il DI7Y Y D90

D1-397 | 9901709 | 10:30-12:30 | '7 chernov@braude.ac.il RIerdl an'y D153

Yy M oxan n 16:50 nywa T eitan.kalinhoff@gmail.com ' qim7ye D132
NITD 1T URIN DIXM NN | -

D3-410 | 9086471 | 12:00-14:00 | 'n kroll@braude.ac.il TINR 2N | D136

D3-404 | 9901734 | 15:00-16:00 | 'x michaelr@braude.ac.il 7™om an D14

D3-404 | 9901734 | 15:00-16:00 | "7 michaelr@braude.ac.il 78om an D14

MoxinaTn | - 17:15-18:15 | 'n davidr@zur.co.il TT T791TIN D115

p200| 14:50-16:50 | "a navroth@braude.ac.il NN on D143

Mo aTn | - 17:50-18:40 T yoavs@braude.ac.il ane 17 D144

MoxmITn | e 09:30-10:30 | 71 dmitryshn@braude.ac.il nonT Ty D97



mailto:shaulsal@braude.ac.il
mailto:Avishagp@braude.ac.il
mailto:vchechik@braude.ac.il
mailto:shaloms@braude.ac.il
mailto:chernov@braude.ac.il
mailto:eitan.kalinhoff@gmail.com
mailto:kroll@braude.ac.il
mailto:michaelr@braude.ac.il
mailto:michaelr@braude.ac.il
mailto:michaelr@braude.ac.il
mailto:michaelr@braude.ac.il
mailto:michaelr@braude.ac.il
mailto:michaelr@braude.ac.il
mailto:davidr@zur.co.il
mailto:navroth@braude.ac.il
mailto:yoavs@braude.ac.il
mailto:dmitryshn@braude.ac.il

